
 

 

SPARKLING RANGE

Fusion Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc 
Fusion Sparkling Rosé Piccolo (200ml)
Fusion Sparkling Rosé
Fusion Sparkling Moscato Piccolo (200ml)
Fusion Sparkling Moscato

ESTATE RANGE WHITE WINES

Kumeu Pinot Gris 
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Gisborne Gewürztraminer
Marlborough Riesling

ESTATE RANGE RED WINES

Two Daughters Rosé
Hawke's Bay Merlot | Cabernet | Malbec
2018 Malbec

BARRIQUE RESERVE RANGE

Barrique Reserve Hawke's Bay Chardonnay
Barrique Reserve Marlborough Pinot Noir
Barrique Reserve Hawke's Bay Syrah
Barrique Reserve Kumeu Pinotage

PREMIUM ESTATE RANGE

Hawke's Bay Tribute Merlot | Malbec
Kumeu Fifth Generation Series Chardonnay

PORT

Founders Tawny Port bottle Piccolo (187ml)
Founders Tawny Port bottle
Founders Tawny Port decanter (700ml)
The Grandmaster Fine Old Tawny Port (500ml)
 (limited) 

BOTTLE

$20.00
$7.00

$20.00
$7.00

$17.00
 

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$22.00
$28.00

$27.00
$29.00
$27.00
$32.00

$40.00
$48.00

$9.50
$33.00
$50.00

$189.00

 
All bottles 750ml unless otherwise specified.

FIVE GENERATIONS | SINCE 1937

MIX 6 
BOTTLES

$18.00
-

$18.00
-

$15.30
 

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00

$18.00
$19.80
$25.20

$24.30
$26.10
$24.30
$28.80

$36.00
$43.20

-
$29.70

-
-

MIX 12 
BOTTLES

$17.00
-

$17.00
-

$14.45
 

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00

$17.00
$18.70
$23.80

$22.95
$24.65
$22.95
$27.20

$34.00
$40.80

-
$28.05

-
-

 
*STRAIGHT CASE BONUS SPECIAL!

Amber's fav!

tyler's Pick!


