

FIVE GENERATIONS | SINCE 1937

SPARKLING RANGE	BOTTLE	MIX 6 BOTTLES	MIX 12 BOTTLES
Fusion Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc Fusion Sparkling Rosé Piccolo (200ml) Fusion Sparkling Rosé AMBER'S FAVI Fusion Sparkling Moscato Piccolo (200ml) Fusion Sparkling Moscato	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$17.00
	\$7.00	-	-
	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$17.00
	\$7.00	-	-
	\$17.00	\$15.30	\$14.45
ESTATE RANGE WHITE WINES			
Kumeu Pinot Gris Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Gisborne Gewürztraminer Marlborough Riesling	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$17.00
	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$17.00
	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$17.00
	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$17.00
ESTATE RANGE RED WINES			
Two Daughters Rosé Hawke's Bay Merlot   Cabernet   Malbec 2018 Malbec  TYLER'S PICK!	\$20.00	\$18.00	\$17.00
	\$22.00	\$19.80	\$18.70
	\$28.00	\$25.20	\$23.80
BARRIQUE RESERVE RANGE			
Barrique Reserve Hawke's Bay Chardonnay	\$27.00	\$24.30	\$22.95
Barrique Reserve Marlborough Pinot Noir	\$29.00	\$26.10	\$24.65
Barrique Reserve Hawke's Bay Syrah	\$27.00	\$24.30	\$22.95
Barrique Reserve Kumeu Pinotage	\$32.00	\$28.80	\$27.20
PREMIUM ESTATE RANGE			
Hawke's Bay Tribute Merlot   Malbec	\$40.00	\$36.00	\$34.00
Kumeu Fifth Generation Series Chardonnay	\$48.00	\$43.20	\$40.80
PORT			
Founders Tawny Port bottle Piccolo (187ml) Founders Tawny Port bottle Founders Tawny Port decanter (700ml) The Grandmaster Fine Old Tawny Port (500ml) (limited)	\$9.50	-	-
	\$33.00	\$29.70	\$28.05
	\$50.00	-	-
	ml) \$189.00	-	-

## \*STRAIGHT CASE BONUS SPECIAL!

All bottles 750ml unless otherwise specified.